Food, architecture, and design

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE
AND CHAPTER MEETING

21-24 May 2015

Milan, Italy

Event space is limited. Registration opens in late Winter 2015.
AlA Europe offers approved AIA CES continuing education.

Years

aiaeurope.org/milan

& AIA Europe

A Chapter of The American Institute of Architects



Thursday, 21st May 2015

Ordine Degli Architetti Milano
Via Solferino, 19

Friday, 22" May 2015

EXPOGATE

Via Luca Beltrami

EXPO

KARTELL

via Pontaccio 10

Circolo Associazione Reduci di Guerra
Porta Volta

Saturday, 23 May 2015

Triennale
Viale Emilio Alemagna, 6

Fondazione R. Catella
Via Gaetano de Castillia, 28

Villa Necchi Campiglio
Via Mozart, 14

Sunday, 24t May 2015

Triennale
Viale Emilio Alemagna, 6

City Life Development

17.00 18.00
18.00 20.00

20.00 22.00

08.30 09.00
09.00 09.30
09.30 10.00

10.00 13.00
13.00 14.30
14.30 15.30
15.30 18.00

19.30

21.00

08.00
08.30

09.00
10.00
10.30
11.00
12.00
13.00

14.00
14.30

19.30
20.30

09.00
10.30
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

14.00
16.00

15 (+3) AIA CES learning units (full conference registration)

20.30

23.00

08.30
09.00

10.00
10.30
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

14.30
17.30

20.30
23.30

10.30
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
14.30

16.00
16.00

Registration opens
Opening reception at Ordine Degli Architetti Milano
Valeria Bottelli

Dinner on your own

Registration and visit EXPO GATE
EXPO Introduction
Transfer by Metro to EXPO Fair Grounds

Guided Tour of EXPO

Lunch at Eataly - Italian Pavillion
Guided visit of EXPO Pavilion - TBD
Self Guided Visit to Expo

Light cocktail at showroom KARTELL by Laufen

Dinner sponsored by Laufen

Registration Continues

Conference Welcome Conference Chair - Gregg Brodarick
AIlA Europe President - Bertrand Coldefy

MILANO - PAST.PRESENT.FUTURE - Luca Molinari

| LOOK UP - AIA President Elizabeth Chu Richter

Coffee Break

MILANO - DESIGN CAPITAL - Nicholas Bewick (Studio De Lucchi)
LIGHTING ITALY - Piero Castiglioni
Lunch - Triennale

Transfer to Porta Nuova Development by Metro
Guided tours of Porta Nuova Development

Aperativo in the Garden and guided tours of Villa
Gala dinner

Chapter meeting mf—;—%‘ﬁ' 3
SSEILTELIE ELE
Designing Vertically in Italy - Mauro Eugenio Giuliani [ s ‘ﬂ "4" g n ' i E
Pesentation of City Life Development : Y ot H"‘il llj i i ::i T
Light lunch - Triennale | e — R
Transfer from Triennale to City Life Development by Metro — doims - A
Walking Tour of City Life and visit of Isozaki Tower 5 ? ﬁ:
End of Conference o ;

Those staying longer in Milano are encouraged to purchase tickets for a Monday, May 25th return visit to the EXPO. No organized Monday visit is being planned at this time.



Food, architecture and design

21-24 May 2015

Milan is universally recognised as the economic
capital of ltaly but it is also a world capital of art,
fashion, and design. Historical buildings, villas,
monuments, modern-architectural  buildings,
churches and abbeys all offer a variety of styles
and striking details that are well worth getting to
know.

Key architects with contemporary buildings in
the city include Arata Isozaki, Zaha Hadid, Daniel
Libeskind, Andrea Maffei Associates, lan Ritchie
Architects, Massimiliano Fuksas, Cesar Pelli, OBR
Open Building Research, Stefano Boeri Architetti,
Cino Zucchi Architetti, and Park Associati among
others.

A century after their first International Exposition,
Milan has been chosen again as host city for the
Universal Expo 2015, an event that from May 1 to
October 31, 2015 will turn the world’s attention to
[taly.

Expo 2015 Milano will be the ambassador for Italy
in front of the entire world. Not only is it an exhibition
but also a process, one of active participation
among a large number of players around the
theme of Feeding the Planet, Energy for Life.

AlA Europe will be pleased to welcome you as we
join the exhibition and the process.

Conference Committee:
Gregqg Brodarick, Assoc. AIA
Giancarlo Alhadeff, FAIA, RIBA
Sergio Alberto Danese, AlA

Please visit aiaeurope.org/milan for additional details and updates. Program subject to change

With the generous support of...

BaW Group France

r- SIPRAL

ALHADEFF

SWISS SCHUCO

dip
ARCHITECTS e LAUFEN Deal'l@ ‘iSPLOR/-\

D'Igltiﬂ Glass Innovations Bathroem Culture since 1892 Bl www.laufen.com Architecture, Italy



