

Food, architecture, and design

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE AND CHAPTER MEETING

21-24 May 2015

Milan, Italy

Event space is limited. Registration opens in late Winter 2015. AIA Europe offers approved AIA CES continuing education.

aiaeurope.org/milan





Ordine Degli Architetti Milano Via Solferino, 19	18.00 20.00 Ope	Registration opens Opening reception at Ordine Degli Architetti Milano Valeria Bottelli
	20.00 22.00	Dinner on your own



EXPOGATE Via Luca Beltrami	08.30 09.00	Registration and visit EXPO GATE
	09.00 09.30	EXPO Introduction
	09.30 10.00	Transfer by Metro to EXPO Fair Grounds
EXPO	10.00 13.00	Guided Tour of EXPO
	13.00 14.30	Lunch at Eataly - Italian Pavillion
	14.30 15.30	Guided visit of EXPO Pavilion - TBD
	15.30 18.00	Self Guided Visit to Expo
KARTELL via Pontaccio 10	19.30 20.30	Light cocktail at showroom KARTELL by Laufen
Circolo Associazione Reduci di Guerra Porta Volta	21.00 23.00	Dinner sponsored by Laufen



Saturday, 23rd May 2015

Triennale	08.00	08.30	Registration Continues
Viale Emilio Alemagna, 6	08.30	09.00	Conference Welcome Conference Chair - Gregg Brodarick
			AIA Europe President - Bertrand Coldefy
	09.00	10.00	MILANO - PAST.PRESENT.FUTURE - Luca Molinari
	10.00	10.30	I LOOK UP - AIA President Elizabeth Chu Richter
	10.30	11.00	Coffee Break
	11.00	12.00	MILANO - DESIGN CAPITAL - Nicholas Bewick (Studio De Lucchi)
	12.00	13.00	LIGHTING ITALY - Piero Castiglioni
	13.00	14.00	Lunch - Triennale
Fondazione R. Catella	14.00	14.30	Transfer to Porta Nuova Development by Metro
Via Gaetano de Castillia, 28	14.30	17.30	Guided tours of Porta Nuova Development
Villa Necchi Campiglio	19.30	20.30	Aperativo in the Garden and guided tours of Villa
Via Mozart, 14	20.30	23.30	Gala dinner
Sunday. 24 th May 2015			



Triennale	09.00 10.30	Chapter meeting	
Viale Emilio Alemagna, 6		Coffee break	
	11.00 12.00	Designing Vertically in Italy - Mauro Eugenio Giuliani	
	12.00 13.00	Pesentation of City Life Development	
	13.00 14.00	Light lunch - Triennale	
	14.00 14.30	Transfer from Triennale to City Life Development by Metro	
City Life Development	14.00 16.00	Walking Tour of City Life and visit of Isozaki Tower	
	16.00 16.00	End of Conference	
15 (+3) AIA CES learning units (full conference registration)			



Milan

Food, architecture and design

21-24 May 2015

Milan is universally recognised as the economic capital of Italy but it is also a world capital of art, fashion, and design. Historical buildings, villas, monuments, modern-architectural buildings, churches and abbeys all offer a variety of styles and striking details that are well worth getting to know.

Key architects with contemporary buildings in the city include Arata Isozaki, Zaha Hadid, Daniel Libeskind, Andrea Maffei Associates, Ian Ritchie Architects, Massimiliano Fuksas, Cesar Pelli, OBR Open Building Research, Stefano Boeri Architetti, Cino Zucchi Architetti, and Park Associati among others. A century after their first International Exposition, Milan has been chosen again as host city for the Universal Expo 2015, an event that from May 1 to October 31, 2015 will turn the world's attention to Italy.

Expo 2015 Milano will be the ambassador for Italy in front of the entire world. Not only is it an exhibition but also a process, one of active participation among a large number of players around the theme of Feeding the Planet, Energy for Life.

AIA Europe will be pleased to welcome you as we join the exhibition and the process.

Conference Committee:

Gregg Brodarick, Assoc. AIA Giancarlo Alhadeff, FAIA, RIBA Sergio Alberto Danese, AIA

Please visit aiaeurope.org/milan for additional details and updates. Program subject to change

With the generous support of...

B&W Group France

ALHADEFF ARCHITECTS









